L)

X

Austin Peace Academy

2020-2021 Islamic Studies Summer Reading List

The following books should be read by the first day of school by students in the grades

listed below:
KG Nabeel's New Pants - An Eid Tale
by Fawzia Gilani-Williams
1st Allah Made Us All Different by Rabia Gelgi
2nd Big Red Lollipop by Rukhsana Khan
and Sophie Blackall
3rd How not to Start 3rd Grade by Cathy Hapka
4th Accidental Trouble Magnet: Book 1 (Planet Omar)
by Zanib Mian
5th The Grand Mosque of Paris: A Story of How Muslims
Rescued Jews During the Holocaust by Karen Ruelle
6th Sophia's Journal by Najiyah Diana Maxfield
7th Amina's Voice by Hena Khan
8th War within our hearts by Habib Quadri
9th Reclaim your heart by Yasmin Moghad
10th Reclaim your heart by Yasmin Moghad
11th The Productive Muslim: Where Faith Meets
Productivity by Faris Mohammad
12th The Productive Muslim: Where Faith Meets

Productivity by Faris Mohammad

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:

978-0761456292

9781979911177

9780670062874

9780375839047

9781444951226

9780823423040

9780990625902

9781481492072

9781847740120

998537330

998537330

978-2987463559

978-2987463559



