

<u>Austin Peace Academy</u> <u>2020-2021 Islamic Studies Summer Reading List</u>

The following books should be read by the first day of school by students in the grades listed below:

KG	Nabeel's New Pants - An Eid Tale by Fawzia Gilani-Williams	ISBN: 978-0761456292
1 st	Allah Made Us All Different by Rabia Gelgi	ISBN: 9781979911177
2 nd	Big Red Lollipop by Rukhsana Khan and Sophie Blackall	ISBN: 9780670062874
3rd	How not to Start 3rd Grade by Cathy Hapka	ISBN: 9780375839047
4 th	Accidental Trouble Magnet: Book 1 (Planet Omar) by Zanib Mian	ISBN: 9781444951226
5 th	The Grand Mosque of Paris: A Story of How Muslims Rescued Jews During the Holocaust by Karen Ruelle	ISBN: 9780823423040
6 th	Sophia's Journal by Najiyah Diana Maxfield	ISBN: 9780990625902
7 th	Amina's Voice by Hena Khan	ISBN: 9781481492072
8th	War within our hearts by Habib Quadri	ISBN: 9781847740120
9 th	Reclaim your heart by Yasmin Moghad	ISBN: 998537330
10 th	Reclaim your heart by Yasmin Moghad	ISBN: 998537330
11 th	The Productive Muslim: Where Faith Meets Productivity by Faris Mohammad The Productive Muslim: Where Faith Meets	ISBN: 978-2987463559
	Productivity by Faris Mohammad	ISBN: 978-2987463559